2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

CASEY
JEREMY
BAILEY
JAMIE
RYAN
ZACH
JACOB
ISABELLA

BRIDGET

SCORE

HCP
7.44
7.44

Beauties and the Beasts

LAST NAME

BENNETT
WESLOH
HELKE
MOWER
MOWER
HENNEN
HELKE
HELKE

BENNETT

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

13.28
17.76

W 0 00 00 00

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

G
G

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

OO O OO OOO MM

Wild Mountain Sunday PM

Points Bonus

8.71
4.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.83

29.97
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

13.28
17.76

O OO NOoO

29.09

29.86
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

17.58
20.70



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

MITCH
MATT
JODY
PHIL
TODD
KATIE
JASON
JESSICA
RICH
CHARLIE

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Naski Boyz
LAST NAME

WALL
PRETTNER
LONGSHORE
MCCLURE
PURFEERST
GACEK
ACKER
LONGSHORE
MICKSCHL
LOES

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP

7.44
7.44

Best HC

4.68
7.50
7.68
9.50
17.21
19.80
18.35
50.02

27
31
33
33
55

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

WOOOO TTUVT

Sunday, March 2, 2014

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday PM

Points Bonus

7.31

4.49

1.31 DNF
11.49 DNF
10.78

8.19

3.64 DNF
7.97

0.00

0.00

OO NI DMOHIOIO

PLATINUM

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
I

25.45
24.74

26.64
27.36

29.83
30.49

38.18
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

4.68
7.50
N/A
N/A
17.21
19.80
N/A
50.02

O = O P~W

26.91
2717
26.64
27.09
29.46
30.72
29.28
39.16
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.77
9.82
7.68
9.50
19.08
24.17
18.35
58.29



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

SCOTT
ROBERT
DAN
DAN
JEFF
GARY
JOHN
RANDY
JIM
RICK

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Ski Criminals
LAST NAME

MCMAHAN
MADSEN
ARMSTRONG
SCHOENECKER
MELBY

BLIX

NELSON
JOHNSON
TIKALSKY
TRENARY

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

Best HC

Sunday, March 2, 2014

HCP
7.44 TIME: 27.34 PAR:
7.44 TIME: 26.58 PAR:
Buck Hill Wednesday PM
Medal Points Bonus
1.49 P 5 7.50
22.79 G 4 5.20
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
9
9
9
9
13

25.45
24.74

25.83

31.25
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

1.49
22.79

OO O ==

25.90

31.38
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

4.69
26.84



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

GREG
GENE
RYAN
KATIE
SHANE
TOM

TIM

JAY

BOB
HEATHER

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Brewskis
LAST NAME

RASK

TOMAS
JAHNKE
ROSENTHAL
HIPSAG
CHERNE
CUNNINGHAM
WALTERS
SCHOWALTER
TOMAS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.44
7.44

Best HC

9.90
12.89
10.02
21.06
18.04
27.49
18.98
21.89

999.99

26
30
34
34
35

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

XOWOWOHOO®UVT

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Wild Mountain Sunday AM

Points Bonus

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

= N=1F NFNFNFNENFNIT 0

4.09

1.10/ DNF
11.97

6.93

5.95

2.50

2.01

0.10

0.00 DNF
0.00

27.97
N/A
28.00
30.81
30.04
32.57
30.28
31.02
N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

9.90

10.02
21.06
18.04
27.98
18.98
21.89

[ ellelle >R \V]

28.52
27.93
28.03
31.21
30.46
31.54
30.94
30.95

N/A

0.00 N/A

15.28
12.89
13.30
26.15
23.12
27.49
25.06
25.10



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

TROY
JACOB
SAM
ANDREW
SUE
ROANN
SYDNE
TIM
HANS
COLIN

SCORE

ADHski
LAST NAME

GUSTAFSON
GERLACH
GUSTAFSON
MIKULSKI
GUSTAFSON
CRAMER
GUSTAFSON
GERLACH
DICKEL
DICKEL

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.44
7.44

Best HC

13.24
12.14
13.48
15.24
39.25
47.86
42.97
74.46

23
26
27
27
47

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 2, 2014

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Friday

Medal

L2202 HO NN Ol iav)

Points Bonus

25.45
24.74

5 0.75 28.82
4 9.85 28.54
4 8.51 28.88
4 6.75 DNF
3 10.74 36.69
3 8.13 38.18
3 2.02 37.26
1 0.00 44.40
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

N/A

N/A
N/A

13.24
12.14 DNF
13.48

4417
50.02
46.40
74.46| DNF

—- O W w =

28.56
N/A
28.80
28.51
34.45
36.58
35.37
N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

15.44

16.41
15.24
39.25
47.86
42.97



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

MARK

DON

DAN

BARB
CHARLOTTE
SHERMAN
RICK

REED

DAVID

KIM

SCORE

Edge Hogs
LAST NAME

GREEN
BOWMAN
KILDUFF
GAASEDELEN
GREEN
MALKERSON
GREEN
ANDERSON
SWENSON
HOOPES

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.44
7.44

Best HC

20.75
19.77
27.20
39.53
69.82

18
18
18
18
29

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 2, 2014

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Tuesday

Medal

WO OO

Points Bonus

9.24

1.46
6.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

[elleleleall VRFAF NE - E

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

30.73
6.22 DNF
5.79/DNF
35.51
43.22

25.45
24.74

N/A

N/A
39.53
69.82

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

0.00 N/A

O = O ~O

20.75 DNF

N/A
29.63
31.47
35.59

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

19.77
27.20
43.86



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

MITCH
ROB
GENE
KATIE
DAN

SUE
ISABELLA
JENNIFER
HEATHER
CLARK

SCORE

Haute Cocoa
LAST NAME

WALL
KNIGHT
TOMAS
GACEK
KEALEY
GUSTAFSON
KEATING
WALL
TOMAS
JOHNSON

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

BLUE
RED

HCP
7.44
7.44

Best HC

4.68
8.57
12.89
19.80
23.61
39.25

26
26
26
26
37

TIME:
TIME:

Sunday, March 2, 2014

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Saturday

Medal

WO O»TVTTUTT

Points Bonus

25.45
24.74

5 7.31 26.64 4.68

5 3.42 0.00 N/A

5 1.10/ DNF N/A

4 8.19 30.49 19.80

4 6.38 DNF N/A

3 10.74 36.69 4417

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A

0 0.00 0.00 N/A
PLATINUM 3
GOLD 2
SILVER 1
BRONZE 0
I 0

26.91
26.86
27.93
30.72
30.58
34.45
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

8.77
8.57
12.89
24.17
23.61
39.25



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

MARK
BILL
ALICE
CRAIG
GARY

DAN
JACQUES
NICHOLAS
KAREN
ADAM

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Young & Edgeless

LAST NAME

CATER
CHRISTOPHERSON
MADDEN
JENNINGS

GRIFFIN

HEILAND
STASSART

DICKEL

HEINRICH

WOLF

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.44
7.44

Best HC

8.49
19.16
20.49
23.10
20.20
20.21
27.00
17.05
30.84
23.32

28
32
36
40
56

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOOO TVTTUVTUVTDT

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

5
5
5
5
4
4
4
4
4
3

Points Bonus

9.50
6.83
5.50
2.89
9.79
9.78
5.99
4.94
1.15
12.67

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.20
DNF

31.25

31.33

30.59

31.32

32.52

29.79
DNF

32.52

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

10.81

22.79
23.10
20.20
23.06
27.78
17.05 DNF

27.78

4
5
]
0
0

26.84
29.48
29.81
30.55
29.86
29.74
31.42

32.37
30.51

8.49
19.16
20.49
23.48
20.70
20.21
27.00

30.84
23.32



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

ALICE
GENE
BARB
NICHOLAS
SKIP
WALLY
STEPHAN
COURTNEY
JENNIFER
BILL

SCORE

BLUE
RED

The Karma Train
LAST NAME

MADDEN
TOMAS
EVERSON
DICKEL
DICKEL
WALL
BURGESON
JONES
WALL
CAVANAGH

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.44
7.44

Best HC

20.49
12.89
25.93
17.05
38.36

22
22
22
22
25

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OO TV

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Wednesday Day

O OO OO~ pMOoO

Points Bonus

5.50
1.10
9.06
4.94
4.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

31.25

DNF

32.05

29.79

36.35
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

22.79

25.93

17.05 DNF

42.83

O OO WwmMN

29.81 20.49
27.93 12.89
31.25 26.31
N/A
34.23 38.36
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

PIUS

KIRK
STEVE
RENE
MARK
NICHOLAS
BOB

PIUS
DAVID
BILL

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Buhler Blizzard
LAST NAME

EIGENMANN
SHELLUM
SPONSLER
STEINER
DELGEHAUSEN
TROUNCE
CUMMINGS
HOLLENSTEIN
KENNEDY
HOH

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

7.44
7.44

Best HC

12.05
16.05
16.09
21.57
16.77
14.50
22.68
21.71
30.32

27
31
35
38
70

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

OOOOOOTTUVT

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday AM

Points Bonus

owAMMNNOGOOO

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

5.94 DNF N/A
1.94 DNF N/A
1.90 30.82
11.42 30.94
11.22 30.97
9.49 29.14
7.31 32.67
6.28 DNF N/A
14.67 33.47
0.00 0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

21.10
21.57
21.69
14.50
28.37

31.51

OO = 01w

27.72
28.71
28.72
30.41
28.89
28.58
30.35
30.11
32.24
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

12.05
16.05
16.09
22.92
16.77
15.52
22.68
21.71
30.32



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

MARK
MARK
DAN
RUTHIE
SUE
SHAUN
SEAN

HEIDI
BRETT

SCORE

BLUE
RED

Ancient Ninjas
LAST NAME

CATER
DALAGER
HEILAND
HENDERSON
GUSTAFSON
JOHNSON
CALLAHAN

HEILAND
THOMAS

6 Skiers
7 Skiers
8 Skiers
9 Skiers
Bonus

HCP
7.44
7.44

Best HC

8.49
16.94
20.21
31.49
39.25

21
21
21
21
41

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

"nwOO»UTVTT

27.34
26.58

Buck Hill Thursday

Points

O OO OO WPHPMOILO

PAR:
PAR:

Bonus

9.50
1.05
9.78
9.50
10.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

28.20

DNF

N/A

31.32
34.06
36.69

0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

PLATINUM

GOLD

SILVER
BRONZE

10.81

23.06
33.83
4417

SO =N

26.84
28.93
29.74
32.53
34.45
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

8.49
16.94
20.21
31.49
39.25



2014 State Division 3
PACESETTER:

KEN RAICHE

KEN RAICHE

FIRST NAME

KRISTINA
MITCH
KEN
DAVE
PETER
JASON
LOUIS
TOM

TIM
WALLY

SCORE

HCP
BLUE 7.44
RED 7.44

Parabolic Furs
LAST NAME Best HC
AMMON 13.66
WALL 4.68
RAICHE 7.43
BRUSH 13.40
ROWLAND 20.74
ACKER 18.35
HAIK 33.75
HEALY 48.02
KINNEY
WALL
6 Skiers 28
7 Skiers 31
8 Skiers 33
9 Skiers 33
Bonus 45

TIME:
TIME:

Medal

TGO VT TUTO

27.34 PAR:
26.58 PAR:

Buck Hill Sunday PM

Points Bonus

OO NWADMOIOILOILO

Sunday, March 2, 2014

25.45
24.74

8.33 29.80
7.31 26.64
2.56 27.34
0.59 28.86
9.25/DNF N/A
3.64 DNF N/A
7.24 34.04
5.97 DNF N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A
0.00 0.00 N/A

PLATINUM
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

I

17.09

4.68

7.43
13.40 DNF

33.75

O = =N H

28.12
26.91
26.58
N/A
29.87
29.28
33.47
36.62
0.00 N/A
0.00 N/A

Time-Blue HC-Blue Time-Red HC-Red

13.66
8.77
7.44

20.74
18.35
35.29
48.02



